
SUCCESS

We are excited to offer Athletic
Partnerships for the 2025-2026
school year. Your support will
directly benefit our student
athletes through funding coaches,
officials, uniforms and many of the
other expenses associated with
the program, while benefiting
your business through broad
exposure to the RCS community. 

Once we reach our goal, we will
direct these funds toward capital
projects, including the purchase
and installation of a new gym floor
and new bleachers. Thank you in
advance for your generous
support.

Sincerely,
Dave Miller
Director of Athletics

Carrie Martin
Assistant Athletic Director

Kelly Hall
Development Director
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RCS Development
Page  - A link to your
business website
displayed on the
business partner
section of our school
website.

Athletics Page -
A link to your
business website
displayed on the
athletics page of our
school website

Athletics Instagram
Account -A link in
the bio to our
athletics business
page on our school
website
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ExposureExposure

RCS Development
Page  - A link to
your business
website displayed
on the business
partner section of
our school website.

Athletics Page -
A link to your
business website
displayed on the
athletics page of
our school website

Athletics
Instagram
Account -A link in
the bio to our
athletics business
page on our school
website

BURGUNDY LEVEL $5,000BURGUNDY LEVEL $5,000

Athletic Sign
Placements:

Sign on one
athletic field of
your choice

Highlighted as a
supporter on the
T.V. in the gym

Four Items of RCS
Athletic Gear

Your business will
be mentioned at
all home volleyball
and basketball
games

Invitation to
annual Business
Partner
Appreciation
Night

FOUR Athletic
Passes: Free
entry to all
regular home
athletic events.

Four reserved
stadium seats
for basketball
and volleyball
teams of your
choice.

RCS
Development
Page  - A link to
your business
website displayed
on the business
partner section of
our school
website.

Athletics Page -
A link to your
business website
displayed on the
athletics page of
our school
website

Athletics
Instagram
Account -A link in
the bio to our
athletics business
page on our
school website

NAVY LEVEL $3,000NAVY LEVEL $3,000 WHITE LEVEL $1,500WHITE LEVEL $1,500

Athletic Sign
Placements:

Sign on one
athletic field of
your choice

Highlighted as a
supporter on the
T.V. in the gym

Two Items of RCS
Athletic Gear

TWO Athletic
Passes: Free entry
to all regular home
athletic events.

Two reserved
stadium seats for
basketball and
volleyball teams of
your choice.

Invitation to annual
Business Partner
Appreciation Night

Highlighted as a
supporter on the
T.V. in the gym

TWO Athletic
Passes: For sport
of your choice

Invitation to annual
Business Partner
Appreciation Night

SCOREBOARD SPONSORSCOREBOARD SPONSOR
$8,500$8,500

Your name/business will be
displayed on the scoreboard

for the 25-26 school year


